10 Task Name Duraticn Start Finlsh Iy June July August September October November December
5/6 5/135/205/27 /3 6/106/176/24 7/1 7/8 7/157/227/29 B/5 8/128/198/26 9/2 9/9 9/169/235/3010/710/140/210/2t11/411/1111/181/2412/212/912/102/2 ]
1 Design Activities 136 days Mon 5/14/12 |Mon 11/19/12 Lt — = iy
K Redesign Extenor Skin per PPLLC's Comments - RNL 14 days Mon 5/14/12 Thu 5/31/12 S et
3 Design Preparation for Progress Printing - RNL 4 days Mon 5/14/12 Thu 5/17/12 -
a Issu—; Progress Set 1o Haselden/Scull for Baseline Estimate Effort - RNL 1 day Fri5/18/12 Fri5/18/12 ‘
5 Verify Condo and Hotel Intenor Scope - Haselden/Scull and RNL 3 days Mon §/21/12 | Wed 5/23/12 -
6 Issue Updated Design with Revised Exteriors - RNL 1 day Fri6/1/12 Fri6/1/12 '
7 Incorporate Accepted Value Engineering into Final GMP Docs - RNL 33 days Mon 7/2/12 Wed 8/15/12 e e i it
8 Issue Progress Printing - RNL 1 day Fri 8/3/12 Fri 8/3/12
9 Incorporate Haselden/Scull Comments - RNL 6 days Mon 8/13/12 Mon 8/20/12 e
(20 EISIGNE Dacurents 100 008) FNL : TR Tur AL :
11 Develop Foundation Package - RNL Wed 8/22/12 | Tue 8/28/12 —
12 Issue Foundation Bid Package - RNL 1day Wed 8/29/12 | Wed B/29/12 .
13 Develop Core & Shell Bid Package (100% CDs) - RNL 42 days Thu 8/30/12 Fri 10/26/12
14 Issue Core & Shell Bid Package (100% CDs) - RNL 1 day Mon 10/29/12 | Mon 10/29/12 .
15 Develop Interiors Bid Package - ANL 14days | Tue10/30/12 | Fri11/16/12 il
16 Issue Final Bid Package - RNL 1day Mon 11/19/12 | Mon 11/19/12 ]
17 Preconstruction Activities 152 days Men §5/21/12 | Tue 12/18/12 o L7
18 Develop Baseline Estimate from Progress Set - Haselden/Scull 10 days Mon 5/21/12 Fri6/1/12 m—
19 Revise Baseline Estimate for Updated Exteriors - Haselden/Scull 3 days Mon 6/4/12 Wed 6/6/12 -
20 Present Baseline Estimate - Haselden/Scull - *(Critical Date for Determining Design Direction)* 1 day Thu 6/7/12 Thu 6/7/12 L
21 Develop Value Engineering Ideas/Values - Haselden/Scull and RNL 15 days Fri 6/8/12 Thu 6/28/12 JEEN——
22 Value Engineering Session - Team 1 day Fri 6/29/12 Fri 6/29/12 '
23 Design/Construction Coordination and Budget Confirmation 25 days Mon 7/2/12 Fri 8/3/12 N A e
24 Progress Printing Comments - Haselden/Scull 5 days. Mon B/6/12 Fri 8/10/12 —
25 Develop GMP Estimate - Haselden/Scull 22 days Wed 8/22/12 | Thu 9/20/12 [
26 Solicit Bids and Contract Foundation Subcontractors - Haselden/Scull 16 days Thu 8/30/12 Thu 9/20/12 [
27 Present GMP Estimate - Haselden/Scull 1 day Fri9/21/12 Fri9/21/12 ]
28 PPLLC Review and Approval of GMP - Haselden/Scull and PPLLC® 10 days Man 9/24/12 Fri 10/5/12 v
L] Final PPLLC Approval of GMP Proposal - PPLLC® 1day Mon 10/8/12 | Mon 10/8/12 '
30 PPLLC Issue Notice to Proceed for Construction 1 day Mon 10/8/12 | Mon 10/8/12 l
a1 Solicit Bids and Contract for Core & Shell Portion of Project - Haselden/Scull 20 days Tue 10/30/12 [ Mon 11/26/12 R T———
32 Solicit Bids and Contract for Interior Finishes - Haselden/Scull 21 days Tue 11/20/12 | Tue 12/18/12 [E———
|33 Construction Activities Tadays | ThUT0/&/12 | TueO[S[iZ o=
34 Mobilize for Construction 3 days Thu 10/4/12 | Men 10/8/12 ——d
35 Start Construction (see construction schedule for details) - Haselden/Scull 1day Tue 10/9/12 Tue 10/9/12 i
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